eb / c17 / from M181C1 20.10.1997 / doc code in the header / file D133X1_Rev_01.doc / last saving 13.04.2006 -  page 1/2
DOC D133X1
Full Example of ReFreeX™ Method
1. Content
1. Content
2. Introduction
2.1. What is ReFreeX™?
2.2. What is this example about?

MC MOTOCOMPRESSORE MOTORCOMPRESSOR
RO RISCALDAMENTO OLIO OIL HEATER
TR FILTRO P1.5KE400CA FILTER P1.5KE400CA
hp sigla
quadro
cas_
set_
ta
GE
kw
AC3
contat_
tore MC
contat_
tore EV
1,0   Q1CHA010 15 10 16   / 3RT10 16 3RU11 16 3,5 A
1,5   Q1CHA015 15 10 16   / 3RT10 16 3RU11 16 5,3 A
2,0   Q1CHA020 15 10 16   / 3RT10 16 3RU11 16 5,7 A
3,0   Q1CHA030 15 10 25   / 3RT10 26 3RU11 26 9,6 A
4,0   Q1CHA040 15 10 25   / 3RT10 26 3RU11 26 10,9 A
5,0   Q1CHA050 15 10 25   / 3RT10 26 3RU11 26 12,2 A
7,5   Q1CHA075 15 10 25   / 3RT10 34 3RU11 36 17,0 A
10,0 Q1CHA100 15 10 32   / 3RT10 35 3RU11 36 21,0 A
15,0 Q1CHA150 25 10 50   / 3RT10 44 3RU11 46 31,0 A
20,0 Q1CHA200 30 16 63   16 3RT10 44 3RU11 46 37,0 A    3RT13 25
25,0 Q1CHA250 40 16 80   16 3RT10 45 3RU11 46 45,0 A    3RT13 25
30,0 Q1CHA300 45 16 80   16 3RT10 46 3RU11 46 53,0 A    3RT13 25
35,0 Q1CHA350 70 16 100 16 3RT10 46 3RU11 46 61,0 A    3RT13 25
40,0 Q1CHA400 70 16 125 16 3RT10 55 3RB10 56 80,0 A    3RT13 25
50,0 Q1CHA500 70 16 160 16 3RT10 55 3RB10 56 92,0 A    3RT13 25
60,0 Q1CHA600 90 16 160 16 3RT10 56 3RB10 56 114,0 A  3RT13 25
70,0 Q1CHA700 90 16 200 16 3RT10 64 3RB10 66 126,0 A  3RT13 25
80,0 Q1CHA800 90 16 200 16 3RT10 64 3RB10 66 138,0 A  3RT13 25
Applicare l'etichetta Micheletti sul quadro.
Ricambi inseriti sciolti nel quadro: 1 fusibile F1, 3 fusibili F2,  3 fusibili F3.
 Note per la costruzione del quadro / Notes for board production, just in italian language
F1 - F2 - F3